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CLASSEMENT SPRINT

Nom
RANCE Alvaro
CALLE MARTINEZ Richard
DESVARD Bastien
FRAY SSE Josian
BRANCHOUX Pierre
BRANCHOUX Stephane
RATTO Dorian
DESCOURVIERES Sebastien
PENARROJA Oriol
PIORUN Gegtan
ABET Paul
MANCA Paul
DEULOFEU Francesco
NICOLASGIL Jordi
PASSEMARD Stéphane
CASANOVA Antoni
POROLI Olivier
CAZARD Yoan
ROIG ANTOJA Aleix
GARCIN Frantz
GUERIN Jean-Claude
HEDOUIN Romuald
BRANCHOUX Morgan
RECAZENS Seb
Pl Sebastien
CORRAL Santi
ARAGONES Marc
SABATIER Cyril
BARTHELEMY Vivien
GALLOCHIO Jodl
CHINCHILLA CONO Santi
SIERRA Sergi
CHAVERNAC Patrick
PUECH Alain
MARTIGNOLES Fabien
PUNTILOPEZ Juan
MARTINEZ Guillaume
LE HENANF Norbert
VIRCONDELET Alex
GILQUIN Philippe
MARION Nicolas
LOOS Benjamin
GRAMAGE Maria
PAGE Jean-Philippe
SALY Axe
SALAVERT Jean-Paul
OREAL Philippe
VERGE Jean-Pierre
OLASAGASTI Mailys
LLENSE Christophe

Club
TRIATLO PUIGCERDA
CNPTRI
SAINT-ASTIER TRIATHLON
MONTPELLIER AGGLO
AQUASPORTS SAINT-CYPRIEN
TRI'OX
AQUASPORTS SAINT-CYPRIEN
LES ANGLES TRIATHLON
C. E. PICORNELL
ASTRIATHLON CATALAN

TRI RUN FRONTIGNAN
C.N.MATARO

TRIATLO PUIGCERDA
LESANGLESTRI

TRIATLO PUIGCERDA

AVIRON BAYONNAIS
ASTRIATHLON CATALAN
CENTRE NATCAIO MATARO
CLUB POLIESPORTIU PUIGCERDA
MAUGUIO-CARNON TRI

AQUASPORTS SAINT-CYPRIEN
ASTRIATHLON CATALAN

AS TRIATHLON CATALAN
TRIATLO PUIGCERDA

CN MATARO

CROCOD'ARAIN NIMES TRIATHLON
AS GIEN TRIATHLON

LES CROCOS D'AIREN

TRIATLO PUIGCERDA
C.T.SJABADESSES

POISSY TRIATHLON

SELESTAT CENTRE ALSACE TRIATHLON
AS TRIATHLON CATALAN

OZOIR VSOP TRIATHLON

TRIATHLON CLUB NANTAIS
TRIATLO PUIGCERDA

CROCO D'AIRAIN NIMES TRIATHLON
AS TRIATHLON CATALAN
ASTRIATHLON CATALAN

GAVA TRIATLO

CROCOD'ARAIN NIMES TRIATHLON
AS TRIATHLON CATALAN

FIT

TRI CLUB NANTAIS
ASTRIATHLON CATALAN
LESANGLES TRIATHLON
ASTRIATHLON CATALAN

Arrivée
Clt / Cat
1/MSE
2/ MSE
1/MCA
3/MSE
2/ MCA
1/MVE
3/MCA
4 | MSE
2/ MVE
5/MSE
6 / MSE
3/ MVE
7 1 MSE
8/ MSE
4 [ MVE
9/MSE
10 / MSE
11/ MSE
12 / MSE
1/ MU
13/ MSE
14 | MSE
1/FCA
15/ MSE
16 / MSE
17 | MSE
18 / MSE
5/MVE
19 / MSE
20 / MSE
21 /| MSE
22 | MSE
6 / MVE
23/ MSE
24 | MSE
25/ MSE
26 | MSE
7 | MVE
1/ MMI
8/ MVE
27 | MSE
28 | MSE
1/FSE
9/ MVE
29 | MSE
10 / MVE
11/ MVE
12 | MVE
2/ FCA
30/ MSE

Dos Temps

919 1:02:51,8
921 1:02:51,8
914 1:04:37,2
935 1:04:56,0
802 1:06:11,6
846 1:06:40,7
932 1:07:37,8
909 1:08:48,9
925 1:09:12,3
905 1:10:02,0
880 1:10:50,2
872 1:11:14,0
816 1:11:23,4
929 1:11:351
933 1:11:433
912 1:12:28,7
901 1:12:28,8
806 1:12:29,9
927 1:12:43,4
894 1:12:50,0
833 1:13:05,9
876 1:13:12,7
803 1:13:16,9
810 1:13:344
900 1:13:52,9
926 1:14:01,3
883 1:14:14,5
824 1:15.05,1
804 1:15:14,8
934 1:16:20,8
920 1:16:38,6
817 1:16:59,4
834 1:17:52,5
837 118115
862 1:18:20,7
893 1:18:47,6
923 1:19:05,6
873 1:19:16,2
918 1:19:48,5
908 1:19:51,6
906 1:20:04,6
808 1:20:24,2
896 1:20:37,0
868 1:20:41,8
811 1:20:43,8
825 1:21:03,0
845 1:21:07,6
864 1:21:14,2
899 1:21:21,8
807 1:21:249
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Ecart/ler

0:00:00
0:01:45
0:02:04
0:03:20
0:03:49
0:04:46
0:05:57
0:06:20
0:07:10
0:07:58
0:08:22
0:08:32
0:08:43
0:08:51
0:09:37
0:09:37
0:09:38
0:09:52
0:09:58
0:10:14
0:10:21
0:10:25
0:10:43
0:11:01
0:11:10
0:11:23
0:12:13
0:12:23
0:13:29
0:13:47
0:14:08
0:15:01
0:15:20
0:15:29
0:15:56
0:16:14
0:16:24
0:16:57
0:17:00
0:17:13
0:17:32
0:17:45
0:17:50
0:17:52
0:18:11
0:18:16
0:18:22
0:18:30
0:18:33

Natation

Temps Moy/100 Clt
0:11:34 01:33 4
0:11:07 01:29 2
0:12:23 0139 7
0:10:36 01:25 1
0:11:39 01:33 5
0:12:36 01:41 8
0:11:32  01:32 3
0:13:21 01:47 13
0:12:38 0141 9
0:13:12 0146 12
0:17:03 0216 54
0:13:46 01:50 18
0:13:34 0149 15
0:15:07 02:01 35
0:15:.00 02:00 31
0:15:42 02:06 44
0:15:45 02:06 45
0:13:12 0L:46 11
0:13:31 0148 14
0:13:45 01:50 17
0:15:05 0201 34
0:15:16  02:02 38
0:12219 0139 6
0:14:15 01:54 22
0:15:00 02:00 30
0:15:22 02:03 41
0:13:59 0152 20
0:15:02 02:.00 32
0:16:35 02:13 51
0:15:20 02:03 39
0:17:34 0221 60
0:13:58 01:52 19
0:15:41 02:05 43
0:17:49 02:23 64
0:13:01 0144 10
0:14:34 01:57 23
0:18:58 02:32 82
0:20:23 02:43 102
0:15:02 02:00 33
0:14:42 01:58 26
0:15:14 02:02 36
0:15:21 02:03 40
0:16:46  02:14 53
0:17:30 02:20 59
0:15:15 02:02 37
0:18:09 02:25 69
0:17:09 02:17 55
0:16:17 02:10 49
0:13:41 0149 16
0:14:35 0157 24

Chgt
0:00:46
0:00:43
0:00:49
0:00:40
0:00:56
0:01:12
0:00:43
0:00:44
0:01:05
0:01:16
0:01:13
0:00:56
0:01:04
0:01:25
0:01:05
0:01:00
0:00:51
0:01:33
0:01:01
0:01:26
0:01:26
0:01:24
0:01:00
0:01:17
0:00:56
0:01:15
0:01:18
0:01:37
0:01:42
0:01:31
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:27
0:01:34
0:01:30
0:01:34
0:01:17
0:02:04
0:02:23
0:01:27
0:01:20
0:01:02
0:01:39
0:02:16
0:01:22
0:01:44
0:02:31
0:01:24
0:00:45
0:01:02

Temps

0:31:32
0:30:29
0:32:24
0:32:55
0:33:07
0:32:06
0:33:22
0:32:59
0:32:50
0:34:01
0:31:55
0:33:27
0:34:49
0:34:36
0:34:00
0:34:24
0:34:25
0:37:54
0:36:38
0:37:48
0:34:50
0:35:52
0:37:19
0:35:45
0:35:39
0:34:32
0:35:52
0:35:40
0:36:17
0:35:27
0:34:40
0:38:12
0:36:04
0:34:20
0:39:43
0:38:12
0:35:42
0:35:13
0:39:34
0:37:07
0:38:49
0:39:51
0:39:10
0:37:45
0:40:02
0:36:11
0:39:26
0:39:40
0:40:07
0:38:36

FESTRICAP

9 juillet 2011
Véo Courseapied
Moy Clt Chgt2 Temps Moy ClIt
36,15 2 0:00:31 0:18:29 1623 1
3740 1 0:00:36 0:19:57 1504 8
3519 5 0:00:30 0:18:31 1620 2
3463 7 0:00:30 0:20:15 14,81 12
3442 9 0:00:35 0:19:55 15,07 7
3551 4 0:00:43 0:20:04 14,95 10
34,17 10 0:00:32 0:21:29 1397 23
3456 8 0:00:37 0:21:08 14,20 21
3472 6 0:00:45 0:21:54 13,70 28
3351 14 0:00:40 0:20:53 14,37 16
3572 3 0:00:35 0:20:04 1495 11
34,08 11  0:00:47 0:22:18 1345 36
32,74 21  0:00:40 0:21:16 14,10 22
3295 19  0:00:46 0:19:41 1524 5
3353 13  0:00:58 0:20:40 1451 14
3314 16  0:00:45 0:20:38 1454 13
3312 17  0:00:31 0:20:57 1432 17
30,08 45 0:00:46 0:19:05 1572 3
31,12 35 0:00:32 0:21:01 1427 19
30,16 44  0:00:42 0:19:09 1567 4
32,73 22 0:00:40 0:21:05 1423 20
31,78 30 0:00:43 0:19:58 15,03 9
30,55 41  0:00:40 0:21:59 1365 30
31,89 28 0:00:48 0:21:29 1396 24
31,98 25  0:00:35 0:21:43 1382 26
33,01 18  0:00:46 0:22:06 1357 32
31,78 29  0:00:38 0:22:27 1336 37
31,96 26  0:01:09 0:21:37 1388 25
31,42 34  0:00:49 0:19:52 1510 6
3216 24  0:00:45 0:23:18 12,88 45
32,88 20  0:00:45 0:22:02 1362 31
29,84 47  0:00:59 0:22:12 1351 35
3161 31  0:00:53 0:23:47 1261 57
3320 15 0:01:09 0:23:20 12,86 47
28,70 63  0:00:48 0:23:19 12,87 46
29,84 48  0:00:48 0:23:40 12,68 53
31,93 27  0:00:40 0:22:.29 1335 38
32,37 23  0:00:49 0:20:47 14,43 15
2881 59  0:00:51 0:21:59 1365 29
30,71 38 0:01:12 0:25:24 11,81 69
29,37 53 0:.00:44  0:23:58 1252 58
2861 65  0:00:49 0:23:21 1285 48
29,11 55  0:00:51 0:22:11 1352 34
3020 43 0:01:04 0:22:.07 1357 33
2848 66  0:00:42 0:23:23 12,83 49
3151 32 0:00:56 0:24:03 1247 61
2891 58  0:01:.01 0:21:01 1428 18
28,74 62  0:00:47 0:23:06 1299 44
2842 67  0:00:33 0:26:16 11,42 79
2953 51  0:00:45 0:26:27 11,34 81
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Arrivée Natation Véo Courseapied
Clt Nom Club Dos Temps Clt / Cat Ecart/ler Temps Moy/100 Clt Chgt Temps Moy Clt Chgt2 Temps Moy ClIt
51 PAVIE Yann OTC 45 910 1:22:05,7 31/MSE 0:19:14 0:19:54 02:39 95 0:01:28 0:36:14 31,46 33  0:00:47 0:23:43 1265 55
52 VIDAL Jerome TRIATHLETE CLUB NARBONNAIS 881 1:22:132 32/MSE 0:19:21 0:19:57 0240 97 0:02:18 0:37:10 30,67 39  0:00:55 0:21:53 13,71 27
53 BAILLOT Frédéric 922 1:22:141 33/MSE 0:19:22 0:18:59 02:32 83  0:02:08 0:37:18 3056 40  0:00:53 0:22:56 13,08 42
54 DELOUIS Michael 849 1:22:156 34/MSE 0:1924 (0:18:45 0230 77 0:00:00 0:40:48 2794 73  0:00:00 0:22:43 1321 41
55 BORJAS Victor 924 1:22:534 35/MSE 0:20:02 0:16:08 02:09 47 0:01:55 0:38:00 30,00 46 0:01:21 0:25:29 11,77 71
56 FENIOU Léa SAINT-ASTIER TRIATHLON 913 1:22:58,7 2 | FSE 0:20:07 0:14:38 0157 25 0:01:16 0:41:09 27,70 76  0:00:46 0:25:10 11,92 65
57 FORTUNE Quentin OZOIR VSOP TRIATHLON 890 1:22:59,9 4/MCA 02008 0:15:24 02:03 42 0:01:32 0:39:12 29,08 57  0:00:53 0:25:59 1155 78
58 MOUNIER Christophe 858 1:23:039 36/MSE 020112 0:19:31 0236 87 0:01:28 0:37:06 30,73 37 0:00:51 0:24:08 12,43 63
59 MAR Quera TRIATLO PUIGCERDA 911 1:23:21,9 3/ FSE 0:20:30 0:1459 0200 29 0:.01:29 0:40:29 2816 72  0:01:00 0:25:25 11,80 70
60 LOOS Jerome CERRR IGUALADA 818 1:23:42,7 37/MSE 02051 0:17:28 0220 58 0:01:43 0:39:40 28,74 61  0:00:52 0:24:00 1250 59
61 PEREZ Narciso 859 1:24:169 38/MSE 0:21:25 0:18:20 0227 71  0:02:52 0:36:40 31,09 36 0:01:12 0:25:13 11,90 66
62 MARIAUD Christophe 897 1:24:335 39/MSE 0:21:42 0:17:14 0218 57 0:.01:44 0:40:12 2836 69 0:01:15 0:24:09 1243 64
63 TARRATS Xavier CN BANYOLES 820 1:25:26,1 40/MSE 0:22:34 0:18:50 02:31 79 0:02:40 0:40:20 2826 71  0:00:55 0:22:41 1322 40
64 CASTELL Robert GRAND NARBONNE TRIATHLON 907 1:26:144 13/MVE 0:23:23 0:19:36 0237 90 0:01:58 0:37:34 30,35 42 0:01:31 0:25:35 11,72 73
65 CHESNAULT Véronique LESANGLES TRI 866 1:26:34,6 1/FVE 0:23:43 0:17:43 0222 62 0:.01:12 0:40:20 2826 70  0:00:58 0:26:22 11,38 80
66 LOUET Richard SAGC CESTAS TRIATHLON 836 1:26:368 14/MVE 0:23:145 0:17:56 0223 67 0:02:.04 0:38:43 2944 52 0:01:11 0:26:43 11,23 84
67 ARAGONES Joan 884 1:26:465 15/MVE 0:23:55 0:18:43 0230 75 0:01:56 0:39:35 2880 60 0:01:19 0:25:14 11,89 67
68 COUMIN Maryline 917 1:26:48,6 4 | FSE 0:23557 0:1455 01:59 28  0:01:40 0:45:20 2515 98  0:01:13 0:23:41 12,67 54
69 RAHMOUNI Abdel 902 1:27:209 16/MVE 0:2429 0:22:46 03:02 113 0:01:32 0:38:16 29,79 49  0:01:47 0:23:00 13,04 43
70 SENSI Jeremy 928 1:27:244 41 /MSE  0:24:33 0:20000 0240 98 0:01:38 0:41:21 2757 77  0:00:41 0:23:44 12,64 56
71 TOUZE Laetitia 904 1:27:32,2 5/ FSE 0:24:40 0:19:38 0237 91  0:.02:47 0:41:34 27,43 80 0:01:.01 0:22:32 1331 39
72 MASLEN Robert SERPENTINE 838 1:27:56,1 17 /MVE 0:25:04 0:21:44 0254 109 0:02:20 0:39:11 29,09 56  0:01:09 0:23:32 12,75 51
73 REIXACHS Jordi UECANOIA 875 1:28:08,7 18/MVE 0:25:17 0:18:48 0230 78 0:03:30 0:38:29 2962 50 0:01:31 0:25:51 1161 76
74 PEREZ Carlos BCN DRAGONS TRIATHLON 814 1:28:111 42 /MSE 02519 0:17:55 0223 66 0:03:38 0:41:41 27,35 82 0:01:31 0:23:26 12,80 50
75 DUFFAU Francine SU AGEN TRIATHLON 871 1:28:42,1 2/ FVE 0:25:50 0:18:44 0230 76  0:01:52 0:41:24 2754 78  0:01:.03 0:25:39 11,70 74
76 GAU Sébastien 877 1:28:50,0 43/MSE 0:2558 0:16:119 0211 50 0:03:39 0:40:53 27,88 75 0:01:24 0:26:35 11,29 83
77 TESSIER Stephanie 878 1:29:15,2 3/FVE 0:26:23 0:16:37 0213 52 0:.01:44 0:42:35 26,77 87 0:01:10 0:27:09 11,05 87
78 GAMARRO Pagqui TRIATLON OLESA 874 1:29:54,6 6 / FSE 0:27:03 0:18:38 0229 73 0:01:36 0:41:48 27,27 83  0:01:08 0:26:45 11,22 85
79 KOUACHI Mehdi 852 1:30:05,1 44 /MSE 0:27:13 0:18:51 02:31 80 0:02:31 0:42:20 26,93 85  0:00:52 0:25:31 11,76 72
80 CHADWICK Nell 848 1:31:221 19/MVE 0:28:30 0:25:39 0325 119 0:01:21 0:39:48 2864 64 0:01:01 0:23:33 12,74 52
81 PAILHES Cyrielle 857 1:31:357 7 1 FSE 0:28:44 0:19:35 0237 89  0:02:03 0:41:39 27,37 81 0:00:54 0:27:25 10,94 89
82 PORTA Marie Helene SU AGEN TRIATHLON 839 1:31:451 4/ FVE 0:2853 0:17:13 02:18 56  0:01:43 0:43:04 26,47 90 0:00:57 0:28:48 10,42 103
83 JAIME Carol CORREDORS.CAT 823 1:31:521 20/MVE 0:29:00 0:16:15 02:10 48 0:03:23 0:39:06 29,16 54  0:01:19 0:31:49 943 108
84 ETIENNE Sandrine OZOIR VSOP TRIATHLON 891 1:32:08,9 5/ FVE 0:29:17 0:19:47 02:38 93  0:01:40 0:43:02 2649 89 0:01:09 0:26:31 11,31 82
85 ROUGELIN Jean Jacques 860 1:32:543 45/MSE 0:30:02 0:19:51 02:39 94 0:02:01 0:41:33 27,44 79 0:01:33 0:27:56 10,74 93
86 ROUGELIN Jean-Francois FLEURY MEDITERANEE TRIATHLON 826 1:32:57,7 46/MSE 0:30:06 0:19:55 0239 96 0:01:52 0:40:48 2794 74 0:02:19 0:28:04 10,69 95
87 GOMEZ LLAMAS Silvia GGVA TRIATLO 830 1:33:23,7 8/ FSE 0:30:32 0:17:40 0221 61  0:01:59 0:47:00 2426 104 0:01:05 0:25:40 11,69 75
88 MOUCHET Chantal CROCOD'ARAIN NIMES TRIATHLON 867 1:33:29,6 6 / FVE 0:30:38 0:19:33 02:36 88  0:02:02 0:44:59 2534 94  0:01:03 0:25:53 1159 77
89 BRETTE Anne CROCOD'ARAIN NIMES TRIATHLON 861 1:33:50,7 71 FVE 0:30:59 0:19:27 02:36 86  0:.01:48 0:43:42 26,09 93 0:01:24 0:27:30 1091 90
90 VLUGT Catharina AS TRIATHLON CATALAN 813 1:34:355 8/ FVE 0:31:44 0:19:16 02:34 85  0:02:13 0:45:09 2525 96  0:00:48 0:27:09 11,05 88
91 VILADIU Anna CN BANYOLES 821 1:35:21,8 9/FVE 0:32:30 0:17:48 0222 63  0:02:02 0:46:21 2460 102 0:01:13 0:27:58 10,73 94
92 FERRAN Enric CN BANYOLES 865 1:35:230 21/MVE 0:3231 0:1449 0159 27 0:05:03 0:46:21 24,60 101 0:01:23 0:27:47 10,80 92
93 JACQUES Annabelle LA TRIBU 64 832 1:35:250 10/FVE 0:32:33 0:18:35 0229 72 0:.02:26 0:42:56 2655 88  0:01:31 0:29:57 10,02 106
94 MAYLIERIBEILL Elisabeth LES ANGLES TRIATHLON 840 1:36:022 11/FVE 0:33:10 0:20:11 02:41 100 0:02:01 0:44:59 2534 95  0:00:39 0:28:12 10,64 99
95 SALVADOR Laa C.N.MATARO 815 1:36:14,4 9/ FSE 0:33:23 0:17:51 0223 65 0:.01:29 0:47:49 2384 107 0:00:57 0:28:08 10,66 96
96 TESTAS Guillaume 903 1:37:11,2 22/MVE 0:3419 0:18:41 0229 74 0:.01:51 0:43:42 26,09 92 0:01:25 0:31:32 951 107
97 DULAC Alexandre 851 1:37:556 47/MSE 0:35:04 0:23:33 03:08 116 0:02:27 0:42:17 2696 84  0:01:30 0:28:09 10,66 97
98 GOURINCHAS Cécile SAINT-ASTIER TRIATHLON 915 1:38:095 12/FVE 0:35:18 0:21:30 02:52 107 0:01:38 0:47:03 24,23 105 0:01:00 0:26:58 11,12 86
99 DUFF Amanda TRIATHLETE CLUB NARBONNAIS 916 1:38:538 13/FVE 0:36:02 0:20:22 02:43 101 0:01:36 0:49:57 22,82 111 0:01:39 0:25:20 11,84 68
100 GOMEZ Llamas Evely GAVA TRIATLO 882 1:38:540 10/FSE 0:36:02 ? ? 132 ? ? ? 132 ? ? ? 132
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Arrivée Natation Véo Courseapied
Clt Nom Club Dos Temps Clt / Cat Ecart/ler Temps Moy/100 Clt Chgt Temps Moy Clt Chgt2 Temps Moy ClIt
101 LOOS Geneviéve 854 1:39:07,3 11/FSE 0:36:15 0:20:33 02:44 103  0:02:02 0:42:21 2692 86 0:01:21 0:3250 914 111
102 CATOIS Cathy AS TRIATHLON CATALAN 887 1:39:414 12 /FSE 0:36:50 0:18:55 02:31 81  0:01:45 0:45:20 2515 99  0:01:01 0:32240 9,18 110
103 PANSART Horiane 931 1:40:455 13/FSE 0:37:54 0:21:32 0252 108 0:02:16 0:46:26 2455 103 0:01:16 0:29:15 10,25 104
104 FALCONE Gilles 892 1:41:063 23/MVE 0:38:14 0:17:59 0224 68 0:04:45 0:47:54 23,80 108 0:01:53 0:28:35 10,49 100
105 DULAC Caroline 850 1:41:07,7 14/FVE 0:38:16 0:23:37 0309 117 0:03:41 0:43:34 26,17 91 0:01:31 0:28:45 10,44 102
106 GATARD Pierre 895 1:41:07,7 48 /MSE 0:38:16 0:19:45 02:38 92 0:03:05 0:47:46 23,87 106 0:01:53 0:28:39 10,47 101
107 CASALS Montse 886 1:41:29,1 14 /FSE 0:38:37 0:22:40 0301 112 0:02:36 0:51:05 22,32 112 0:01:.07 0:24:01 1249 60
108 CASALS Joan 879 1:41:304 49/MSE 0:38:39 0:22:.39 03:01 111 0:02:35 0:51:08 22,29 113 0:01:05 0:24:03 12,47 62
109 DONAT Eva CN CATALUNYA 822 1:42:495 15/FVE 0:39:58 0:21:15 0250 105 0:03:23 0:49:03 2324 109 0:01:27 0:27:42 10,83 91
110 GARCIA Mariona GAVA TRIATLO 828 1:43:259 15/FSE 0:40:34 0:19:12 02:34 84  0:02:37 0:51:50 21,99 114 0:01:37 0:28:10 10,65 98
111 BAQUE Christine SAGC CESTAS TRIATHLON 835 1:43:30,7 16/FVE 0:40:39 0:24:55 03119 118 0:02:32 0:45:14 2520 97 0:01:15 0:29:35 10,14 105
112 DI BELLA Carlos Alberto NON LICENCIE 888 1:46:582 50/MSE 0:44:06 0:20:05 0241 99 0:02:18 0:46:08 24,71 100 0:02:32 0:35:55 8,35 114
113 ANCILLO Victoria Christina 801 1:48:17,0 17 /FVE 0:45:25 0:21:50 02:55 110 0:02:36 0:49:40 2295 110 0:01:31 0:32:40 9,18 109
114 DAVILA Maia 856 1:55:448 18/FVE 0:5253 0:21:16 0250 106 0:04:36 0:52:28 21,73 115 0:01:35 0:35:50 8,37 113
115 DIRAT Maryline GOLFECH TRIATHLON 82 869 1:56:33,7 19/FVE 0:53:42 0:23:18 03:06 115 0:03:33 0:54:17 21,00 117 0:02:01 0:33:25 898 112
116 LOOS Jb 853 1:59:06,2 51/MSE 0:56:14 0:20:45 02:46 104 0:03:18 0:54:24 20,96 118 0:01:13 0:39:26 7,61 116
117 MARCHAIS Cecile 855 1:59:06,9 16 /FSE 0:56:15 0:23:07 03:05 114 0:03:21 0:53:58 21,12 116 0:01:24 0:37:17 805 115
DNF LENIR David TRI CLUB NANTAIS 844 MSE 0:15:52 02:07 46  0:01:02 0:33:57 3358 12  0:00:47
DNF TRIBILLAC Nicolas LES ANGLES TRIATHLON 843 MSE 0:18:16 0226 70 0:01:53 0:40:10 28,38 68  0:01:23
DNF ERIGNAC Louise BILLOM TRIATHLON 889 FJU 0:14:02 0152 21  0:01:22
DNS ALSINA Anne AS TRIATHLON CATALAN 805 FSE
DNS MAFFEI Cecile ASTRIATHLON CATALAN 809 FSE
DNS GOMEZ LLAMAS Evelin GAVA TRIATLO 827 FSE
DNS BECKIUS Aurore MASSILIA TRIATHLON 870 FSE
DNS MOREL Marie TRINOSAURE 898 FSE
DNS ALAGUILLAUME Nancy TRI CLUB NANTAIS 842 FVE
DNS BELLAS Monika 885 FVE
DNS TERRASSON Cédric ASTRIATHLON CATALAN 812 MSE
DNS BOUQUET Arnaud CLUB DES NAGEURS DE PARIS (01015) 819 MSE
DNS FERNANDEZ Juan Luis GAVA TRIATLO 829 MSE
DNS GESLOT Yannick AS TRIATHLON CATALAN 863 MSE
DNS BAUDE Pierre LA TRIBU 64 831 MVE
DNS DELACROIX Thierry TOULOUSE TRIATHLON 841 MVE
DNS BURETTE Pasca 847 MVE
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